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State University Of New York - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.fsl.cs.sunysb.edu
Description State University Of New York
country United States

Scan Date 28/Aug/2015

Total Dirs 58

Total Files 1,935

Total Data 1.11 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 58 1935 1.11 GB 100.00 %
/pub 57 1935 1.11 GB 100.00 %
/pub/am-utils 6 300 888.78 MB 77.95 %
/pub/am-utils/binaries 0 192 778.18 MB 68.25 %
/pub/unionfs 13 1302 153.91 ™B 13.50 %
/pub/unionfs/oLD 4 694 89.95 MB 7.89 %
/pub/unionfs/oLD/unionfs-1.x 2 634 86.12 MB 7.55 %
/pub/unionfs/oLD/unionfs-1.x/snapshots 1 611 83.53 MB 7.33 %
/pub/unionfs/oLD/unionfs-1.x/snapshots/old 0 599 78.86 MB 6.92 %
/pub/am-utils/OLD 0 55 66.29 MB 5.81 %
/pub/tracefs 1 12 59.43 MB 5.21 %
/pub/tracefs/traces 0 5 57.72 MB 5.06 %
/pub/unionfs/unionfs-2.x 0 541 41.38 MB 3.63 %
/pub/unionfs/snapshots 0 2 18.23 MB 1.60 %
/pub/fistgen 10 75 11.17 mMB 0.98 %
/pub/pgmake 0 1 11.01 mB 0.97 %
/pub/am-utils/utils 0 8 5.45 MB 0.48 %
/pub/auto-pilot 0 5 4.71 MB 0.41 %
/pub/i3fs 0 2 4.24 MB 0.37 %
/pub/unionfs/oLD/unionfs-2.0 0 60 3.83 MB 0.34 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Bl Archive Files 1.11 B 99.75 %

[ pevelopment Files 2.21 mMB 0.19 %

- Program Files 216.00 KB 0.02 %

[l Linux system Files 207.35 KB 0.02 %

[ miscellaneous Files 193.48 KB 0.02 %

[ windows system Files 19.48 KB < 0.01 %

[ pocument Files 17.41 KB < 0.01 %

. Script Files 6.17 KB < 0.01 %

[] Internet Files 2.12 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total:  0.00 GB 2 GB
Average: 0.00 GB 2 GB
Maximum: 0.00 GB

1 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2014/09 1eB
To: 2015/08 0 GB
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

0.37 GB
0.04 GB
0.23 GB
0.00 GB
2006
2015

1183 Files
118 Files
318 Files

0 Files
2006
2015

28-Aug-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History
2 GB
2 GB
1 GB
1 GB
r-——~“~——_____7
0 GB
Last 10 Years Modified File Count History
319 Files
239 Files
160 Files
80 Files
0 Files
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
Bl 6z Files 1.05 GB 94.69 %
[ 8z2 Files 57.71 MB 5.06 %
[ o1FF Files 1.63 MB 0.14 %
B cFites 469.13 KB 0.04 %
[ ko Files 207.35 KB 0.02 %
[ noEXT Files 201.78 KB 0.02 %
[ exe Files 132.00 KB 0.01 %
W oL Fites 84.00 KB <0.01 %
| lpL Files 54.12 KB < 0.01 %
[ paTcH Files 48.79 KB <0.01 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files
B Gz Files 1.75 K 91.20 %
[ noexT Files 62 Files 3.23 %
[l o1FF Files 53 Files 2.76 %
B c Files 26 Files 1.35 %
- PL Files 8 Files 0.42 %
[ PaTcH Files 6 Files 0.31 %
B Files 4 Files 0.21 %
. SH Files 4 Files 0.21 %
| | sep Files 3 Files 0.16 %
[ Bz2 Files 3 Files 0.16 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category

Archive Files
Development Files
Program Files

Linux System Files
Miscellaneous Files
windows System Files
Document Files
Script Files
Internet Files

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type

GZIP Compressed Archive File
BZIP Compressed Archive File
Software Development Diff File
C Source File

Linux Kernel Module
Miscellaneous Files

Executable Program

DLL Library

PERL Programming Language Script File
Software Development Patch File
windows Device Driver

Readme File

C or C++ Include File

UNIX Shell Script File

Text Document

windows Setup Information

HTML Document

Software Development Makefile

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension

GZ Files

BZ2 Files
DIFF Files

C Files

KO Files
NOEXT Files
EXE Files

DLL Files

PL Files
PATCH Files
SYS Files

H Files

FIST Files

SH Files

TXT Files

INF Files
HTML Files
FISTGEN Files
SED Files
CRYPTFS Files

FTP Status v2.6.38
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Data

1.11 GB
2.21 MB
216.00 KB
207.35 KB
193.48 KB
19.48 KB
17.41 KB
6.17 KB
2.12 KB

Data

1.05 GB
57.71 ™B
1.63 mMB
469.13 KB
207.35 KB
193.48 KB
132.00 KB
84.00 KB
54.12 KB
48.79 KB
16.50 KB
14.33 KB
12.90 KB
6.17 KB
3.08 KB
2.98 KB
2.12 KB
1.29 KB

Data

1.05 GB
57.71 MB
1.63 mMB
469.13 KB
207.35 KB
201.78 KB
132.00 KB
84.00 KB
54.12 KB
48.79 KB
16.50 KB
12.90 KB
6.19 KB
6.17 KB
3.08 KB
2.98 KB
2.12 KB
611 Bytes
279 Bytes
260 Bytes

28-Aug-2015

Data (%)

99.75 %
0.19 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.0

OO0 OlN

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
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Data (%)

94.69 %
5.06 %
0.14 %
0.04 %
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.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 58 1935 1.11 GB 100.00 %
/pub 57 1935 1.11 GB 100.00 %
/pub/am-utils 6 300 888.78 MB 77.95 %
/pub/am-utils/binaries 0 192 778.18 mMB 68.25 %
/pub/unionfs 13 1302 153.91 mB 13.50 %
/pub/unionfs/0oLD 4 694 89.95 MB 7.89 %

/pub/unionfs/oLD/unionfs-1.x 2 634 86.12 MB 7.55 %

/pub/unionfs/oLD/unionfs-1.x/snapshots 1 611 83.53 MB 7.33 %

/pub/unionfs/oLD/unionfs-1.x/snapshots/old 0 599 78.86 MB 6.92 %

/pub/am-utils/OLD 0 55 66.29 MB 5.81 %

/pub/tracefs 1 12 59.43 MB 5.21 %

/pub/tracefs/traces 0 5 57.72 MB 5.06 %

/pub/unionfs/unionfs-2.x 0 541 41.38 MB 3.63 %

/pub/unionfs/snapshots 0 2 18.23 mMB 1.60 %

/pub/fistgen 10 75 11.17 MB 0.98 %

/pub/pgmake 0 1 11.01 mMB 0.97 %

/pub/am-utils/utils 0 8 5.45 MB 0.48 %

/pub/auto-pilot 0 5 4.71 MB 0.41 %

/pub/i3fs 0 2 4.24 MB 0.37 %

/pub/unionfs/0LD/unionfs-2.0 0 60 3.83 mMB 0.34 %

/pub/am-utils/snapshots 1 7 3.72 MB 0.33 %

/pub/am-utils/snapshots/daily 0 5 3.72 MB 0.33 %

/pub/unionfs/unionfs-2.x-Tatest 0 43 3.17 MB 0.28 %

/pub/kbdb 0 4 2.73 MB 0.24 %

/pub/wrapfs 2 161 2.44 VB 0.21 %

/pub/wrapfs/patches 1 161 2.44 MB 0.21 %

/pub/wrapfs/patches/0oLD 0 133 2.02 MB 0.18 %

/pub/fistgen/Tinux-patches 5 49 1.52 mMB 0.13 %

/pub/fistgen/Tinux-patches/2.3 0 25 1.23 MB 0.11 %

/pub/osprof 10 60 1.03 MB 0.09 %

/pub/osprof/profilers 7 46 962.04 KB 0.08 %

/pub/unionfs/unionfs-utils-0.x 1 7 734.62 KB 0.06 %

/pub/osprof/profilers/Linux 1 32 641.61 KB 0.05 %

/pub/osprof/profilers/Linux/2.6.10-nfsd 0 29 624.31 KB 0.05 %

/pub/unionfs/unionfs-odf 0 7 477.57 KB 0.04 %

/pub/ezk 0 1 398.96 KB 0.03 %

/pub/fistgen/Tlinux-patches/2.2 0 19 243.29 KB 0.02 %

/pub/osprof/profilers/windows 3 7 235.97 KB 0.02 %

/pub/osprof/profilers/windows/i386 2 7 235.97 KB 0.02 %

/pub/osprof/profilers/windows/i386/user 0 4 216.00 KB 0.02 %

/pub/raif 0 2 128.27 KB 0.01 %

/pub/enf 0 3 119.81 KB 0.01 %

/pub/unionfs/unionfs-utils-0.x/snapshots 0 3 71.01 KB < 0.01 %
/pub/osprof/profilers/POSIX 0 6 65.75 KB < 0.01 %
/pub/osprof/plotting 0 10 57.76 KB < 0.01 %
/pub/fistgen/Tlinux-patches/2.1 0 3 40.25 KB < 0.01 %
/pub/osprof/analysis 0 4 39.92 KB < 0.01 %
/pub/sdfs 0 5 38.12 KB < 0.01 %
/pub/osprof/profilers/windows/i386/fi1... 0 2 19.48 KB < 0.01 %
/pub/webbackup 0 1 13.58 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/pub/tracefs/traces/postmark.log.tar.bz2
/pub/tracefs/traces/am-utils.log.tar.bz2
/pub/unionfs/snapshots/unionfs-cvssnap.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-1inux-rh9.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-solaris2.10.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.1386-pc-solaris2.7.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.alphaev56-dec-osf4.0f.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-solaris2.6.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-solaris2.5.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc-sun-solaris2.9.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc-sun-solaris2.8.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-solaris2.8.tar.gz
/pub/pgmake/pgmake.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.mips-sgi-irix6.5.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-1inux-rh8.0.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.1386-pc-1inux-deb3.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.alpha-unknown-1inux-gentool.4.16.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc64-unknown-1inux-gentool.4.16.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc-sun-solaris2.5.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.1i386-unknown-freebsd5.0.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-unknown-freebsd5.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.powerpc-unknown-1inux-yellowdog2.3.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.ia64-unknown-1inux-rh7.2.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-Tinuxoldld-deb3.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.ia64-unknown-1inux-rh7.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-1linux-suse8.2.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.powerpc-ibm-aix5.3.0.0.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.alphaev56-dec-osf4.0f-cc.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.ia64-unknown-Tinux-rh2.1AS.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-1inux-gentool.4.16.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc-sun-solaris2.5.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.hppal.0-hp-hpux11.00.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.1i386-unknown-openbsd3.9.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc-sun-solaris2.4.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-unknown-openbsd3.7.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.mips-sgi-irix6.4.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.1i386-unknown-openbsd3.8.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.ia64-unknown-Tinux-rh2.1Aw.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.hppa2.0w-hp-hpux11.00.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc-sun-solaris2.7.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.rs6000-ibm-aix3.2.5.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.alphaev6-dec-osf5.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.hppal.1l-hp-hpux11.00.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.sparc-sun-solaris2.3.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.hppal.1l-hp-hpux10.20.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.alpha-dec-osf2.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.ia64-hp-hpux11.20.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.i386-pc-1linux-rh7.1.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.powerpc-ibm-aix5.1.0.0.tar.gz
/pub/am-utils/binaries/A.mips-sgi-irix6.2.tar.gz
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Modified

24/3an/2007
06/Feb/2007
24/May /2008
11/mMay/2006
11/may/2006
08/3un/2000
03/Aug/2005
05/3u1/2000
05/3u1/2000
03/Aug/2005
11/may/2006
11/may/2006
29/3an/1999
11/may/2006
11/may/2006
11/mMay/2006
03/Aug/2005
03/Aug/2005
05/3u1/2000
02/Aug/2003
02/Aug/2003
03/Aug/2005
02/Aug/2003
03/Aug/2005
02/Aug/2003
11/may/2006
11/may/2006
03/Aug/2005
11/may/2006
03/Aug/2005
08/3u1/2000
05/Nov/1998
11/may/2006
02/sep/1997
11/may/2006
08/sep/1999
11/mMay/2006
28/Feb/2005
13/mar/1999
17/Nov/2001
02/sep/1997
13/3an/2001
02/Aug/2003
05/3u1/2000
05/3u1/2000
08/3u1/2000
11/may/2006
17/Nov/2001
23/3an/2003
04/Apr/2000

28-Aug-2015
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